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Liste des participants (11 Pilotes)

Championnat de France

SEPTFONTAINES
15 & 16 juillet 2023

Document 1 OFFICIEL

14
17
18
29
31
37
76
85

Pilote

LEFAURE Denis
BORGETTO Marc
VACHER Mickael
CHAN TSIN Vianney
CHEVESSON Nicolas
MEGARI Omar
VISENTIN Fabio
LEROYER Gaetan
METAIS Christophe
FLAMANT Laurent
DUBOIS Fabrice

Nation Team
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LEFAURE DENIS
BORGETTO MARC
VACHER MICKAEL
CHAN TSIN VIANNEY
CHEVESSON NICOLAS
MEGARI OMAR
VISENTIN FABIO
LEROYER GAETAN
METAIS CHRISTOPHE
FLAMANT LAURENT

DUBOIS FABRICE

Ligue

AUVERGNE
BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE
POITOU-CHARENTES
NORMANDIE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND EST
NORMANDIE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
NORMANDIE

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

Equipement

KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / IAME / VEGA
SODI / ROTAX / VEGA
KOSMIC / ROTAX / VEGA
CRG / IAME / VEGA

SODI / IAME / VEGA

KR / IAME / VEGA

OTK / ROTAX / VEGA
GILLARD / ROTAX / VEGA

GILLARD / ROTAX / VEGA

SODI / ROTAX / VEGA

Septfontaine (FRA) 14-16/07/2023
APEX Timing
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